
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY  Day Thursday 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place)  LBJ:  RANCH May 31,  1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

14 

8:15a 
9:15a 

10:15a  t
11:30a 
11:45a  t
12:00n 
12:30p  f

1:30p 
2:00p 
4:45p  t
5:15p 
6:15p 
6:30p 

11:00p 

Awake. 
To Earl  Williams,  San  Antonio, to  have shirts  fitted. 
Walter Jenkins  (Wash.  ,  D. C. ) 
Visited with  Cousin  Oreole  at  ranch. 
Mary Margaret  Wiley  (Houston) 
Swimming and  sunning at  pool. 
Don Thomas (Austin,  Texas) 
Lunch 
Nap 
Walter Jenkins  (Wash.  ,  D. C. ) 
To Haywood 
Arrived Haywood 
Boating with  Moursunds 
Arrived LBJ  ranch 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


