7	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
1	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Thursday

Date May 31, 1962

The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ:RANCH

The vic	The vice Fresident began his day as (place)									
			phone		Expenditure					
Entry	Time	fort		Activity (include visited by)*						
No.		Lo	LD							
		ъо	עענ							
1	8:15a			Awake.						
2	9:15a			To Earl Williams, San Antonio, to have shirts fitted.						
3	10:15a		t	Walter Jenkins (Wash., D.C.)						
4	11:30a			Visited with Cousin Oreole at ranch.						
5	11:45a		t	Mary Margaret Wiley (Houston)						
6	12:00n			Swimming and sunning at pool.						
7	12:30p		f	Don Thomas (Austin, Texas)						
8 -	1:30p			Lunch						
9	2:00p			Nap						
10	4:45p		t	Walter Jenkins (Wash., D. C.)						
11	5:15p			To Haywood						
12	6:15p			Arrived Haywood]					
13	6:30p			Boating with Moursunds						
14	11:00p			Arrived LBJ ranch						
	_									
					1					
:										
					1					
		- 1			1					
					1					
					1					
į			ŀ							
	}	.								
		•								

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.